8312

ROTAKE.




ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 Screw M4 *12 4 26 right housing 1
2 pressing plate 1 27 Screw ST3.5*14-F 13
3 Screw M4 *12 4 28 right handle 1
4 gear cover 1 29 nameplate 2
5 pressing plate 1 30 screw ST2.9*6-F 4
6 reciprocating Lever 1 31 Shock-absorbing connectors 1
7 sliding bearing 1 32 Shock-absorbing rubber block 1| 1
8 shoe 1 33 screw ST3.5*20-F 1
9 rubber columu 1 34 Rubber ring 2
10 gearing housing 1 35 Felt 1
11 frame lock knob 1 36 circlip for shaft ® 12 1
12 Circlip7 1 37 bearing 6001-2z 1
13 compress Spring 1 38 bearing pressplate 1
14 baffle plate 1 39 Shock-absorbing rubber strips 4
15 screw M4X10+ bullet pads 5 40 rotor 1
16 needle bearing HK061208 1 41 stator 1
17 PIN $6X18.7 1 42 bearing 607-2Z 1
18 washer p6Xp12X 1 1 43 decorative cover 1
19 gear 1 44 left housing 1
20 gear shaft 1 45 switch button 1
21 Spacer sleeve 1 46 left handle 1
22 Bearing 6000-2Z 1 47 wood sawblade 1
23 Bearing 608-2RS 1 48 metal sawblade 1
24 washer $p5X¢p14X 1.5 1 49 Rubber column 2
25 Screw M5*12 1




